GIORNI GIUGNO 2020

Servizi Segr e Demogr

Servizio Tecnico

20

0,00

ferie dip. Asseg Totale gg. % gg.
assenza presenza assenza

Serv. Manutenzione

Serv. Finanziario/Tributi

Serv. Polizia Locale

Serv. Asilo Nido

6 12
4 26
3 14
3 6
3 10

90,00

67,50

76,67

90,00

83,33

94,00

% gg.

10,00

32,50

23,33

10,00

16,67

6,00



